
Room Planner
Period: 28th October 2025 to 31st January 2026

Tuesday 28th October 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 29th October 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 30th October 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 31st October 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 1st November 2025

08:30am - 03:30pm Church Hall Booked for private event

05:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 2nd November 2025

02:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Dr Mohammed Kamara

Monday 3rd November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 4th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 5th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 6th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 7th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

11:00am - 01:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 8th November 2025

09:45am - 11:45am Church Hall Juliet Abin

12:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

06:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Praveesh Rajan

Sunday 9th November 2025

None



Monday 10th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 11th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 12th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 13th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 14th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

06:00pm - 08:00pm Church Hall Juliet Abin

Saturday 15th November 2025

12:00pm - 08:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 16th November 2025

None



Monday 17th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 18th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 19th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 20th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 21st November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 22nd November 2025

None

Sunday 23rd November 2025

02:00pm - 06:30pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Monday 24th November 2025



07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 25th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 26th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 27th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 28th November 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

06:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Reserved for a Private Event

Saturday 29th November 2025

06:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 30th November 2025

None

Monday 1st December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 2nd December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 06:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:30pm - 10:30pm Church Hall Abin Augusthy

Wednesday 3rd December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 4th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 5th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 6th December 2025

02:00pm - 06:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 7th December 2025

None

Monday 8th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 9th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 10th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 11th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 12th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

05:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Juliet Abin

Saturday 13th December 2025

03:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 14th December 2025

None

Monday 15th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking



03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 16th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 17th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 18th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 19th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

05:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Joseph Mathai

Saturday 20th December 2025

02:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 21st December 2025

02:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Monday 22nd December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 23rd December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 24th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 25th December 2025

07:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Aju Philip Jacob

Friday 26th December 2025

None

Saturday 27th December 2025

06:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 28th December 2025

06:30pm - 10:30pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Monday 29th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 30th December 2025

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking



04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 31st December 2025

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

Thursday 1st January 2026

None

Friday 2nd January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 3rd January 2026

None

Sunday 4th January 2026

None

Monday 5th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 6th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 7th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



Thursday 8th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 9th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 10th January 2026

12:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 11th January 2026

None

Monday 12th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 13th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 14th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 15th January 2026



07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 16th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 17th January 2026

05:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Jorlin Jose

Sunday 18th January 2026

None

Monday 19th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 20th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 21st January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 22nd January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 23rd January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 24th January 2026

02:00pm - 11:00pm Church Hall Booked for a Private Event

Sunday 25th January 2026

None

Monday 26th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Tuesday 27th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

04:00pm - 09:30pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Wednesday 28th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

09:00am - 03:00pm Church Hall private booking

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

07:00pm - 09:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Thursday 29th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer



07:00pm - 10:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Friday 30th January 2026

07:30am - 09:00am Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

03:00pm - 05:00pm Church Hall Booked by a Regular Hirer

Saturday 31st January 2026

None

Sunday 1st February 2026

None
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